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Meet Results

O'Hara Boys @ Carroll Boys 16-Dec-06 Yards - Hy-Tek Age Group Points

Time

F/PIS Relay

Event# 1 Boys200 Medley Relay
A Relay

1:51.19Yy F 802
Thomas Hawkins (SR)
1.52.78Y F 764
Michael Barkofski (JR)
2:0263Y F 549
Scott Hunt (FR)
2:2941Y F 118
Brett Rosemann (JR)

Event # 2 Boys200 Free
2:04.19Y
2:05.94Y
2:13.50Y
2:22.75Y
2:28.50Y

Event # 3 Boys200IM
2:20.44Y

2:40.31Y
2:40.88Y
2:42.94Y

Event # 4 Boys50 Free
23.13Y
25.00Y
26.28Y
27.78Y
28.06Y
X 29.04Y
X 29.28Y

30.63Y
X 30.78Y
X 31.03Y

Event # 6 Boys100 Fly
1:02.31Y
1:03.50Y
1:04.66Y
1:15.03Y

Event# 7 Boys100 Free
53.03Y

58.44Y
1.00.97Y
1:03.41Y
X 1:09.91Y
X 1:16.78Y
1:17.22Y
1:28.88Y

Event # 8 Boys500 Free

A Relay

B Relay

CRelay

292

221
114
25

234
23
20

576
467
304
190
170
105
90
18
12

327
230
194

432
221
193
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Cardinal O'Hara High School
Ryan Mattson (SR)

Archbishop Carroll High School
Michael Maerz (SR)

Archbishop Carroll High School
Nick SZALEJKO (JR)

Archbishop Carroll High School
Dan Parke (FR)

Maerz, Michael
Dinh, Thomas
Strus, Casey
Sabol, Patrick
Hunt, Scott

Howard, John
Barkofski, Michael
Mattson, Ryan
Tull, John

Oropollo, Nate
D'Orazio, Domenick
Bulicki, James
Szalejko, Nick
Cipolloni, Pasguale
Cuzzupe, Jim
Patota, Joshua

Llull, Timothy
Mulligan, Chris
Devine, Nick

D'Orazio, Domenick
Howard, John
Dinh, Thomas
Sabol, Patrick

Oropollo, Nate
Bulicki, James
Tull, John
Cipolloni, Pasguale
Llull, Timothy
Devine, Nick
Rosemann, Brett
Forsyth, Kyle

OHARA

Nate Oropollo (JR)
AC

John Howard (FR)
AC

Patrick Sabol (JR)
AC

Timothy Llull (FR)

AC
OHARA
OHARA
AC
AC

AC
AC
OHARA
AC

OHARA
AC
OHARA
AC
OHARA
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

AC
AC
OHARA
AC

OHARA
OHARA
AC
OHARA
AC
AC
AC
AC

Place Points Improv

1 8
Casey Strus (FR)

2 4
Domenick D'Orazio (SR)

3 2
Thomas Giacomucci (FR)

4

ChrisMulligan (SR)

1 6
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 1
1 6
2 4
3 3
4 2
1 6
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 1
6 — ——
1 6
2 4
3 3
4 2
1 6
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 1
6 - -



Scott Hunt (FR)

Dan Parke (FR)

Kyle Forsyth (SR)
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5:22.03Y 349 F Hawkins, Thomas OHARA 1 6
5:44.53Y 238 F Maerz, Michael AC 2 4
6:28.12Y 22 F Giacomucci, Thomas AC 3 3
7:53.56Y 1 F Parke Dan AC 4 2
Event# 9 Boys200 Free Relay
1:3897y F 811 A Relay Cardinal O'Hara High School OHARA 1 8
Nate Oropollo (JR) Casey Strus (FR) Thomas Dinh (FR) Thomas Hawkins (SR)
1:49.62Y F 543 A Relay Archbishop Carroll High School AC 2 4
Michael Barkofski (JR) John Tull (SR) Patrick Sabol (JR) Thomas Giacomucci (FR)
1:58.75Y F 349 B Relay Cardinal O'Hara High School OHARA 3 2
James Bulicki (JR) Pasguale Cipolloni (SO) Kevin Connolly (SO) Jay Kim (JR)
2:04.34Y F 247 C Relay Archbishop Carroll High School AC 4
Nick Devine (SR) Brett Rosemann (JR) ChrisMulligan (SR) Joshua Patota (FR)
2:0453Y F 244 B Relay Archbishop Carroll High School AC 5
Nick SZALEKO (JR) Kyle Forsyth (SR) Timothy Llull (FR) Jim Cuzzupe (FR)
Event # 10 Boys 100 Back
1:00.03Y 381 F Hawkins, Thomas OHARA 1 6
1:03.12Y 272 F Strus, Casey OHARA 2 4
1:09.97Y 79 F Barkofski, Michael AC 3 3
1:13.16Y 20 F Hunt, Scott AC 4 2
1:30.81Y 1 F Patota, Joshua AC 5 1
Event #11 Boys 100 Breast
1:10.75Y 307 F Szalgko, Nick AC 1 6
1:16.59Y 147 F Mattson, Ryan OHARA 2 4
1:22.65Y 26 F Giacomucci, Thomas AC 3 3
1:26.32Y 1 F Parke Dan AC 4 2
1:32.16Y 1 F Connolly, Kevin OHARA 5 1
Event #12 Boys400 Free Relay
3:48.10Y F 1 A Relay Archbishop Carroll High School AC 1 8
John Tull (SR) Domenick D'Orazio (SR) John Howard (FR) Michael Maerz (SR)
4:02.94Y F 1 A Relay Cardinal O'Hara High School OHARA 2 4
James Bulicki (JR) Pasguale Cipolloni (SO) Thomas Dinh (FR) Ryan Mattson (SR)
5:03.91Y F 1 CRelay Archbishop Carroll High School AC 3 2
Nick Devine (SR) ChrisMulligan (SR) Joshua Patota (FR) Brett Rosemann (JR)
5:07.22Y F 1 B Relay Archbishop Carroll High School AC 4

Jim Cuzzupe (FR)



